
1

3

17

13

13

50/2"

1.5

4.2

6.1

13.5

15.5
16.0

21.0

26.0

Topsoil Tan and Orange, Moist, Clayey
Sand

Coastal Plain

Tan and Orange, Dry, Medium Dense,
Loose, Silty Sand

Tan and Orange, Dry, Hard, Sandy Clay

Residual

Tan, White, and Gray, Moist, Med. Dense
to Dense, Saprolitic, Clayey Sand

PWR (Granite) Gray, Moist, Very Dense,
Saprolitic, Silty Sand

Granite, White and Black, Good, Slightly
Weathered, Strong, Hard, J

Granite, White, Black, and Tan, Excellent,
Highly Weathered to Fresh, Very Weak to
Very Strong, Friable to Very Hard, J, VC-C,
T-VN, Pl, Sr-R, NA-Sp

Granite, Gray, Black, and White, Excellent,
Fresh, Very Strong, Very Hard

Boring Terminated at 26.0 Feet
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Carolina Crossroads Phase 1 - Segment 1

1/6/2022
1/6/2022

Site Description:

Sampler Configuration Liner Required:
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Project ID:

Eng./Geo.:

Core Size:

Date Started:
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Total Depth: Date Completed:
Bore Hole Diameter (in):
Drill Machine:
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Elev.:

Rotary Wash
Rock Core

Rock Core, 1-7/8"
Cuttings
Continuous Tube

SAMPLER TYPE

-81.09545733

Driller:
Energy Ratio:

3029+25

2.25

8 LT

Drill Method:

COLRAP

NQ2

Soil Depth: Core Depth:

LEGEND

Boring Location:

10.5 ft

Hollow Stem Auger
Continuous Flight Augers
Driving Casing

Hammer Type:

Route:

Groundwater: 24HR

Liner Used:
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Boring No.:

Split Spoon
Undisturbed Sample
Rock Core, 1-1/8"

P039718
Bridge 34

Automatic

34-End Bent 1 LT

Soil Test Log
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